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2024 KX"250 50th ANNIVERSARY EDITION

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

SCREEN,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 14037)
SCREEN,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14037A)
SCREEN,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 14037B)
SCREEN,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14037C)
RADIATOR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 39061)
RADIATOR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 39061A)
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD.(RH) (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD.(LH) (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(LH) (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(RH) (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 39062D)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089A)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,INMOLD,GREEN (Ref # 49135D)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,INMOLD,GREEN (Ref # 49135E)
FITTING,3WAY (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X9 (Ref # 92154)

BOLT,AIR VENT (Ref # 92154A)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X28 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154D)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154E)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER
14037-0767-290
14037-0767-6C
14037-0768-290
14037-0768-6C
39061-0820
39061-0821
39062-0899
39062-0900
39062-0901
39062-0902
39062-0903
49085-0006
49089-0946-290
49089-0947-290
49135-5350-290
49135-5351-290
92005-0980
92037-1610
92055-0866
92152-0052
92152-0666
92154-0546
92154-1738
92154-1739
92154-2967
92154-2970
92154-2972
92161-1950
92173-1417
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2024 KX"250 50th ANNIVERSARY EDITION Kawasaki
PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP,19.9MM (Ref # 92173A) 92173-1561 8
TUBE,L=830 (Ref # 92192) 92192-1490 1
WASHER,6.5X22X1.2 (Ref # 92200) 92200-2108 4

NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-1452 2
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