

2024 KX™ 250 50th ANNIVERSARY EDITION

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREEN,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 14037)	14037-0767-290	1
SCREEN,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14037A)	14037-0767-6C	1
SCREEN,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 14037B)	14037-0768-290	1
SCREEN,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14037C)	14037-0768-6C	1
RADIATOR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 39061)	39061-0820	1
RADIATOR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 39061A)	39061-0821	1
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD.(RH) (Ref # 39062)	39062-0899	1
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD.(LH) (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0900	1
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(LH) (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0901	1
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(RH) (Ref # 39062C)	39062-0902	1
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 39062D)	39062-0903	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-0006	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089)	49089-0946-290	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089A)	49089-0947-290	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,INMOLD,GREEN (Ref # 49135D)	49135-5350-290	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,INMOLD,GREEN (Ref # 49135E)	49135-5351-290	1
FITTING,3WAY (Ref # 92005)	92005-0980	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1610	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-0866	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0052	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-0666	4
BOLT,FLANGED,6X9 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0546	4
BOLT,AIR VENT (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1738	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X28 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1739	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2967	4
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-2970	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154E)	92154-2972	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1950	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1417	2

2024 KX™ 250 50th ANNIVERSARY EDITION

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP,19.9MM (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1561	8
TUBE,L=830 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1490	1
WASHER,6.5X22X1.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-2108	4
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-1452	2